Green Lake County	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT MULTI-TRIP TRANSPORTATION OF LOADS IN EXCESS OF 10 TONS ON A POSTED COUNTY TRUNK HIGHWAY \$349.16, 348.21 and other applicable Wis. Stats. Code of Green Lake County Ch. 160		GREEN LAKE COUNTY HIGHWAY COMMISSION 570 South Street Green Lake, WI 54941 Phone: (920) 294-4060 Fax: (920) 294-4066 Email: glchwy@greenlakecountywi.gov
	PERMIT	NO	
Date(s) Permit is Valid:			
Company Name:			
Company Phone Number:			
То:			
Truck Configuration:	_	Straight Truck 🗆	
Number of Axles:		Total Weight Allowed	d:
Max Axle Loading:		Load Size	2:
Number of Trips:			D:
	nply with all terms	and conditions contained herein a	
Permitee:		Date:	
Issued By:			
Authorized High	way Personnel, Title		

Permit Must Be Carried By Operator TERMS AND CONDTIONS

- 1. This Permit must be available for inspection by any law enforcement officer or any authorized agent of the Green Lake County Highway Department and must be carried in the vehicle when the haul is being made. This permit is invalid if it is not presented when requested.
- 2. This Permit is valid only for the time and date stipulated.
- 3. This Permit is valid only for the vehicle it is assigned to.
- 4. This Permit is valid only for the freight or commodity stipulated.
- 5. This Permit is valid only for the weight and or load size stipulated.
- 6. This Permit is valid only for the number of trips stipulated.
- 7. This Permit is valid only for the route specified on the Green Lake County Trunk Highway System. Additional permits may be necessary in order to use Town, City, or Village roads.
- 8. This Permit is not valid for posted State Trunk Highways.
- 9. This Permit is not valid outside of Green Lake County.
- 10. Any violation of the terms of this Permit or the conditions stated above will be cause for immediate revocation of the Permit. Revocation will take place by the holder or vehicle operator. The Permitee will be informed in verbally and/or in writing that the Permit has been withdrawn.
- 11. Violation of the terms or conditions of this Permit will result in a minimum of a 1 year suspension of any Multi-Trip Permits issued in Green Lake County.
- 12. Multi-Trip Permits are granted on a case by case basis and the Green Lake County Highway Department has no obligation, written or implied to grant such permits. The granting of permits will be at the sole discretion of the Green Lake County Highway Commissioner or his/her designee.